ST. XAVIER'S HIGH SCHOOL, TIRTOL

Nehru Bazar, TIRTOL, Dist: Jagatsinghpur,

Odisha, Pin :754137

Telephone :7978419621, 8249379281, 8249701052
Email : Xavierstirtol@gmail.com,

Ref No. EXHS (3035 [ob/004

Dr:- 03 [08 [ 20204~

ACADEMIC CALENDAR - 2025-26

SL No. Name of the festival or Occasion Date of Celebration Days Observance Days
01 New session start 27.03.25 Thursday
02 Utkal Divas 01.04.25 Tuesday
03 Birthday of St. Francis 07.04.25 o b Monday Observance
04 Maha Vishuba Sankranti 14.04.25 Monday
05 Good Friday 18.04.25 Friday
06 .Panchayat Raj Divas 24.04.25 Thursday
07 Summer Vacation 05.05.25t0 17.05.25 Monday to Tuesday
08 School Reopening 18.06.25 Wednesday
09 International Yoga Day 21.06.25 Saturday Observance
10 Car Festival 27.06.25 Friday
11 PT-1 EXAM First week of July
12 Bahuda yatra 05.07.25 Saturday
13 Rakshya Bandhan 09.08.25 Saturday Observance
14 Janmastami & Independence Day 15.08.25 Friday Observance
15 Ganesh Puja 27.08.25 Wednesday Observance
16 Nuakhai 28.08.25 Thursday
17 Teacher’s Day 05.09.25 Friday Observance
18 Half-Yearly Exam First week of Sep
19 Biswakarma Puja 17.09.25 Wednesday
20 Dussehra & Laxmi puja 29.09.25 to0 07.10.25 Monday & Tuesday
21 Gandhi Jayanti 02.10.25 Thursday Observance
22 Science Exhibition 18.10.25 Saturday Observance
23 Diwali 21.10.25 Tuesday Observance
24 Badaosa & Rasapurnima 04.11.25t05.11.25 Tuesday & Wednesday
25 Prathamastami 12.11.25 . Wednesday
26 Children’s Day 14.11.25 Friday Observance
27 PT-Il EXAM First week of Dec
28 Manabasa 04.12.25 Thursday
29 X-Mass Day 25.12.25 Thursday Observance
30 X-Mass Holidays 26.12.25t0 01.01.26 Friday to Thursday
31 Annual Sports First week of Jan Observance
32 Makara Sankranti 14.01.26 Wednesday
33 Netaji Jayanti & Vasanta Panchami 23.01.26 Friday Observance
34 Republic Day 26.01,26 Monday Observance
35 Annual Exam Third week of Feb
36 Dola purnima 03.03.26 Tuesday
37 Holi 04.03.26 Wednesday
38 Id-Ul-Fitre 21.03.26 Saturday
39 Ramanavami 26.03.26 Thursday
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